
GENERAL
Name Email Address Courses Hourly
Joshua Wiensch wiensch@wisc.edu 103, 104, 108, 109 $10
Michelle Cooperrider mcooperrider@wisc.edu 103, 104 $12
Ben Bending bbending@chem.wisc.edu 103, 104, 108 $15
Brian Hibler hibler@wisc.edu 103, 104, 108, 109 $15
Dan Nelson oranis@gmail.com 103, 104, 109 $15
Jian Shi jshi7@wisc.edu 103, 104, 109 $15
Lauren Buckley lebuckley@wisc.edu 103, 104, 108, 109 $15
Wenlu Gu gu2@wisc.edu 103, 104, 108, 109 $15
Dasha Fedyukina dfedyukina@chem.wisc.edu 103, 104 $18
George Timmer timmer@wisc.edu 103, 104 $20
Maitreya Dutta mdutta@chem.wisc.edu 103, 104, 109 $20
Qiang Lu qlu3@wisc.edu 103, 104 $20
Ryan Kieda rkieda@chem.wisc.edu 103, 104 $20
Sam Youssef scyoussef@chem.wisc.edu 103, 104 $20 (2 students $15)
Lianne Schroeder leschroeder@gmail.com 103, 104 $25
Megan Frisk frisk@wisc.edu 103, 104, 109 $25
Justin Shorb shorb@wisc.edu 103, 104, 115 $30
Marissa Rosen marissa.rosen@gmail.com 103, 104, 108, 109 $30
Skye Kain skain@wisc.edu 103, 104, 108, 109, 115 $30
Andrew Razgulin avrazgulin@wisc.edu 103, 104, 109 $30 (groups ok)
Jane Ganz sciencetutor4u@gmail.com 103, 104, 108 $60
ANALYTICAL
Brian Hibler hibler@wisc.edu 327, 329 $15
Dan Nelson oranis@gmail.com 327, 329 $15
Sam Youssef scyoussef@chem.wisc.edu 327 $20 (2 students $15)
April Jue ajue@wisc.edu 327, 329 $25
Skye Kain skain@wisc.edu 327, 329 $30
ORGANIC
Joshua Wiensch wiensch@wisc.edu 341, 342, 343, 344, 345 $10
Brian Hibler hibler@wisc.edu 341, 342, 343, 344, 345 $15
Lauren Buckley lebuckley@wisc.edu 343 $15
Steven Banik stevenbanik@yahoo.com 341, 343, 344, 345 $15
Mary Beth Anzovino anzovino@wisc.edu 343, 344, 345 $25
Andrew Razgulin avrazgulin@wisc.edu 341, 342, 343, 344, 345 $30
Corinne Lipscomb clipscomb@chem.wisc.edu 343, 344, 345 $30
Marissa Rosen marissa.rosen@gmail.com 341, 342, 343, 344, 345 $30
Skye Kain skain@wisc.edu 341, 342, 343, 344, 345 $30
Dino Ress dress@wisc.edu 343, 344, 345 $35
Nikki Burrmann burrmann@wisc.edu 341, 342, 343, 344, 345, 346 $40
Jane Ganz sciencetutor4u@gmail.com 342, 343, 345 $60
PHYSICAL
Dan Nelson oranis@gmail.com 561, 562 $20
Sam Youssef scyoussef@chem.wisc.edu 561, 562, 567 $20 (2 students $15)
Justin Shorb shorb@wisc.edu 561, 562 $30
Skye Kain skain@wisc.edu 561, 562, 565 $30

PRIVATE TUTORS  (Fee charged by the tutor.)  Email any tutor and set up an appointment. Tutors listed are either 
chemistry graduate students, undergraduate chemistry majors or chemistry associates.  

CHEMISTRY TUTORS - Fall 2009 
FREE TUTORING (Restricted to specific courses.)
Alpha Chi Sigma (AXE) - A chemistry organization offering free tutoring for general and organic courses. W and Th, 7:00-
9:00 p.m. at 621 N. Lake St.   For more info, email Pony at ryu6@wisc.edu
Chemistry Learning Center - The CLC is for qualified student who wish to improve their ability to learn chemistry. Located in 
B305 Chemistry. Hours: 8:30 a.m. - 5:00 p.m. M-F. More info at www.chem.wisc.edu/areas/clc
Greater University Tutoring Service (GUTS) - Provides individual and small group tutoring on a walk-in basis. Located in 
Rm 4413 E. Campus Mall. More info at guts.studentorg.wisc.edu
University Residence Halls - Tutoring available on-site. More info at housing.wisc.edu/academics




